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Open Source at Oracle


Oracle is the purveyor of the industry’s most widely adopted open source technologies, such as Java and MySQL, and one of the founding members of the Linux Foundation, the Eclipse Foundation, and the Java Community Process.

But what has guided us along the way?

Our mission is to empower developers and continue supporting open source technologies. Through Oracle Cloud Infrastructure and its 41 cloud regions, we’re providing more opportunities than ever to make open source technology available to everyone.
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	Oracle – our primary GitHub organization
	Fn Project – the container native, cloud agnostic serverless platform
	GraalVM - projects related to GraalVM, a high-performance JDK with native compilation
	Helidon – cloud-native set of Java libraries for writing microservices
	Java Community Process – developing standard technical specifications for Java technology
	LiveLabs – workshops for building and deploying applications using Oracle's technologies
	MySQL –  the world's most popular open source database
	OpenJDK – OpenJDK development and related repositories
	Oracle DevRel – developer code samples, tutorials, and more
	Oracle GitHub Actions – GitHub Actions from Oracle
	Oracle Sample Projects – new projects and sample applications
	Oracle Terraform Modules – Terraform modules for provisioning Oracle Cloud Infrastructure resources
	Quick Start – automated deployments of enterprise software on Oracle Cloud Infrastructure
	Verrazzano – an open source enterprise container platform curated by Oracle



  




  

    

  
        Pinned

    
  
  

    
  


      	
  
    
      
        
            
    

          
docker-images
docker-images          Public
        

      



      
        Official source of container configurations, images, and examples for Oracle products and projects
      


      
          
  
  Shell


          
            
    

            6.4k
          
          
            
    

            5.4k
          
      

    

  


	
  
    
      
        
            
    

          
graal
graal          Public
        

      



      
        GraalVM compiles Java applications into native executables that start instantly, scale fast, and use fewer compute resources 🚀
      


      
          
  
  Java


          
            
    

            19.7k
          
          
            
    

            1.6k
          
      

    

  


	
  
    
      
        
            
    

          
opengrok
opengrok          Public
        

      



      
        OpenGrok is a fast and usable source code search and cross reference engine, written in Java
      


      
          
  
  Java


          
            
    

            4.2k
          
          
            
    

            732
          
      

    

  


	
  
    
      
        
            
    

          
graalpython
graalpython          Public
        

      



      
        A Python 3 implementation built on GraalVM
      


      
          
  
  Python


          
            
    

            1.1k
          
          
            
    

            94
          
      

    

  


	
  
    
      
        
            
    

          
truffleruby
truffleruby          Public
        

      



      
        A high performance implementation of the Ruby programming language, built on GraalVM.
      


      
          
  
  Ruby


          
            
    

            3k
          
          
            
    

            178
          
      

    

  


	
  
    
      
        
            
    

          
coherence
coherence          Public
        

      



      
        Oracle Coherence Community Edition
      


      
          
  
  Java


          
            
    

            412
          
          
            
    

            69
          
      

    

  









    
  
      
        
    

        Repositories
      

      
        
          
            
              
                
                
    

                
  
  

              

              
                
                        Type
                    
                  
                    
                      
                        Select type
                        
    

                      
                      
                          
                            
                            
    

                            All
                          
                          
                            
                            
    

                            Public
                          
                          
                            
                            
    

                            Sources
                          
                          
                            
                            
    

                            Forks
                          
                          
                            
                            
    

                            Archived
                          
                          
                            
                            
    

                            Mirrors
                          
                          
                            
                            
    

                            Templates
                          
                      

                    

                  
                

                  
                          Language
                      
                    
                      
                        
                          Select language
                          
    

                        
                        
                          
                            
                            
    

                            All
                          
                            
                              
                              
    

                              Agda
                            
                            
                              
                              
    

                              Ballerina
                            
                            
                              
                              
    

                              C
                            
                            
                              
                              
    

                              C#
                            
                            
                              
                              
    

                              C++
                            
                            
                              
                              
    

                              CSS
                            
                            
                              
                              
    

                              Go
                            
                            
                              
                              
    

                              Groovy
                            
                            
                              
                              
    

                              Hack
                            
                            
                              
                              
    

                              HCL
                            
                            
                              
                              
    

                              HTML
                            
                            
                              
                              
    

                              Java
                            
                            
                              
                              
    

                              JavaScript
                            
                            
                              
                              
    

                              Jupyter Notebook
                            
                            
                              
                              
    

                              Makefile
                            
                            
                              
                              
    

                              Objective-C
                            
                            
                              
                              
    

                              PHP
                            
                            
                              
                              
    

                              PLSQL
                            
                            
                              
                              
    

                              Python
                            
                            
                              
                              
    

                              Ruby
                            
                            
                              
                              
    

                              Rust
                            
                            
                              
                              
    

                              Scala
                            
                            
                              
                              
    

                              Shell
                            
                            
                              
                              
    

                              Swift
                            
                            
                              
                              
    

                              TSQL
                            
                            
                              
                              
    

                              TypeScript
                            
                            
                              
                              
    

                              Vue
                            
                            
                              
                              
    

                              XSLT
                            
                        

                      

                    
                  

                
                        Sort
                    
                  
                    
                      
                        Select order
                        
    

                      
                      
                        
                          
                          
    

                          Last updated
                        
                        
                          
                          
    

                          Name
                        
                        
                          
                          
    

                          Stars
                        
                      

                    

                  
                
                
                

              

            



        

      

      
        
      
    Showing 10 of 280 repositories
    
  
  
    	          
  
    
      
        
          accelerated-data-science

        
          Public


          
            ADS is the Oracle Data Science Cloud Service's python SDK supporting, model ops (train/eval/deploy), along with running workloads on Jobs and Pipeline resources.



      
        
  
    
      
        
          
          
          
          
        
        
          
        
      

      
        
      
    
  




    

        
  
  Python



        
          
    

          71

        
          
    
UPL-1.0

        
          
    

          35

      
        
    

        6


      
        
    

        21

      
          Updated Apr 9, 2024




	          
  
    
      
        
          graalvm-reachability-metadata

        
          Public


          
            Repository which contains community-driven collection of GraalVM reachability metadata for open-source libraries.



      
        
  
    
      
        
          
          
          
          
        
        
          
        
      

      
        
      
    
  




    

        
  
  Java



        
          
    

          323

        
          
    
CC0-1.0

        
          
    

          70

      
        
    

        43


      
        
    

        7

      
          Updated Apr 9, 2024




	          
  
    
      
        
          oci-designer-toolkit

        
          Public


          
            OCI designer toolKIT (OKIT) is a set of tools for enabling design, deploy and visualise OCI environments through a graphical web based interface.



      
        
  
    
      
        
          
          
          
          
        
        
          
        
      

      
        
      
    
  




    

        
  
  JavaScript



        
          
    

          256

        
          
    
UPL-1.0

        
          
    

          118

      
        
    

        39


      
        
    

        3

      
          Updated Apr 9, 2024




	          
  
    
      
        
          oci-typescript-sdk

        
          Public


          
            Oracle Cloud Infrastructure SDK for TypeScript and JavaScript



      
        
  
    
      
        
          
          
          
          
        
        
          
        
      

      
        
      
    
  




    

        
  
  TypeScript



        
          
    

          66


        
          
    

          49

      
        
    

        22


      
        
    

        7

      
          Updated Apr 9, 2024




	          
  
    
      
        
          oci-go-sdk

        
          Public


          
            Go SDK for Oracle Cloud Infrastructure 



      
        
  
    
      
        
          
          
          
          
        
        
          
        
      

      
        
      
    
  




    

        
  
  Go



        
          
    

          171


        
          
    

          75

      
        
    

        28


      
        
    

        3

      
          Updated Apr 9, 2024




	          
  
    
      
        
          weblogic-kubernetes-operator

        
          Public


          
            WebLogic Kubernetes Operator



      
        
  
    
      
        
          
          
          
          
        
        
          
        
      

      
        
      
    
  




    

        
  
  Java



        
          
    

          243

        
          
    
UPL-1.0

        
          
    

          215

      
        
    

        11


      
        
    

        3

      
          Updated Apr 9, 2024




	          
  
    
      
        
          oci-dotnet-sdk

        
          Public


          
            Oracle Cloud Infrastructure SDK for .NET



      
        
  
    
      
        
          
          
          
          
        
        
          
        
      

      
        
      
    
  




    

        
  
  C#



        
          
    

          46


        
          
    

          20

      
        
    

        12


      
        
    

        2

      
          Updated Apr 9, 2024




	          
  
    
      
        
          graal

        
          Public


          
            GraalVM compiles Java applications into native executables that start instantly, scale fast, and use fewer compute resources 🚀



      
        




    

        
  
  Java



        
          
    

          19,743


        
          
    

          1,573

      
        
    

        594

        
          (2 issues need help)

      
        
    

        98

      
          Updated Apr 9, 2024




	          
  
    
      
        
          truffleruby

        
          Public


          
            A high performance implementation of the Ruby programming language, built on GraalVM.



      
        
  
    
      
        
          
          
          
          
        
        
          
        
      

      
        
      
    
  




    

        
  
  Ruby



        
          
    

          2,964


        
          
    

          178

      
        
    

        174


      
        
    

        11

      
          Updated Apr 9, 2024




	          
  
    
      
        
          coherence-spring-sockshop-sample

        
          Public


          
            Coherence Spring Sockshop Demo



      
        
  
    
      
        
          
          
          
          
        
        
          
        
      

      
        
      
    
  




    

        
  
  Java



        
          
    

          7

        
          
    
UPL-1.0

        
          
    

          10

      
        
    

        0


      
        
    

        0

      
          Updated Apr 9, 2024





            View all repositories







      

  









        




            
            
  








    
    
      
        People

      
      
          
            [image: @xtoddx]
          
            [image: @aalmiray]
          
            [image: @garthk]
          
            [image: @hns]
          
            [image: @vegard]
          
            [image: @cdivilly]
          
            [image: @johannes]
          
            [image: @timfel]
          
            [image: @graemerocher]
          
            [image: @burtbeckwith]
          
            [image: @drupanchal]
          
            [image: @lewurm]
          
            [image: @ljnelson]
          
            [image: @fisk]
          
            [image: @rose00]
          
            [image: @carimura]
          
            [image: @Djelibeybi]
          
            [image: @CaptTofu]
          
            [image: @alanc]
          
            [image: @igraves]
      

        
          
            View all

    

  





  


    
      
        Top languages

          
            
  
  Java


          
          
            
  
  Python


          
          
            
  
  Go


          
          
            
  
  JavaScript


          
          
            
  
  C


          
      

    



    
      
        
          Most used topics

        

        
            
  oracle

            
  cloud

            
  oracle-cloud

            
  oci

            
  kubernetes

        

      

    




        








      
  

          
  Footer


  


  
    
      
        
    


      
        © 2024 GitHub, Inc.
      
    


    
      Footer navigation


      	
            Terms
          
	
            Privacy
          
	
            Security
          
	
            Status
          
	
            Docs
          
	
            Contact
          
	
  
    
      Manage cookies
    
  

	
  
    
      Do not share my personal information
    
  



    
  






    


  
    
    

    
      
    

    
    You can’t perform that action at this time.
  


    
  
    
    
      
        
    

      
      

    
  


    
  
  




    
  
    
      
    

      
    

    
  



  
    
      
    

      
    

    
  






    

    

    

  